Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM526533

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/27/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Auto Customs, LLC		12/27/2017	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THI E-Commerce, LLC
Street Address:	2303 SE 17th Street, Suite 102
City:	Ocala
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34471
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5372813	R REALTRUCK
Registration Number:	5078044	HAVOC OFFROAD
Registration Number:	5225754	HAVOC OFFROAD
Registration Number:	5225755	HAVOC OFFROAD
Registration Number:	4898630	BIZON
Registration Number:	4898632	BIZON
Registration Number:	4391167	IONIC AUTOMOTIVE
Registration Number:	3873476	R REALTRUCK.COM
Registration Number:	2894957	REALTRUCK
Registration Number:	2634580	REALTRUCK.COM
Registration Number:	2607135	NASTA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6172459493

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6179517000

Email: Crena.Pacheco@ropesgray.com

Correspondent Name: ROPES & GRAY LLP
Address Line 1: PRUDENTIAL TOWER

TRADEMARK

900501407 REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0533

Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	800 BOYLSTON STREET BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02199
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER	108878-7002-003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Crena Pacheco
SIGNATURE:	/Crena Pacheco/
DATE SIGNED:	06/05/2019
Total Attachments: 2	THI E. Commerce I.I. C#page1 tif

source=Merger_Auto Customs to THI E-Commerce LLC#page1.tif source=Merger_Auto Customs to THI E-Commerce LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0534

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:15 AM 12/28/2017 FILED 10:15 AM 12/28/2017

STRADEMARK mber 5692998

REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0535

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:05 PM 01/10/2018 FILED 06:05 PM 01/10/2018 SR 20180184624 - File Number 5692998

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited	Liability Company: Auto Cu	stoms, LLC
The Certificate o	f Formation of the limited lia	bility company is hereby am
as follows:		
"1. The name of the	limited liability company is THI E-	COMMERCE, LLC."
***************************************	***************************************	***************************************
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned l	nave executed this Certificate
the <u>10th</u>	day of January	, A,D, <u>2018</u>
	By:	Marlez
	117.	
	υу	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Mar	Authorized Person(s)

DE084 - 65/(8/2007 C T System Online

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0536

RECORDED: 06/05/2019